14 Haziran 2018 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1 KEHKESAN

2 KARAYUREK
3.FANIZAN

4 HERGELE
5.SARAYBOSNA
6.YARISSA
7.BIN
8.KALANTOR
9.KISLALI
10.TIBET
11.62COCUK

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)41.000 ¢

Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
12yka BERKOS - TAMUN
12yaa ALTAHA - ILKORU
11ykk OZGUNHAN - SAKAYIK
12yka BERKSOY - ALSEVDA
12yda OZGUNHAN - NEVRA
11yka [ZBATUR- TALYA
12yk g AMCABEY - YAZGOLU
12yka ANGORA - ALIVE
14yka KOSAYALP- ADGUL
13yaa HALID - KEMYETULIRAK 62
10yka OZHABER - SEVETEY

Deklareler

2)16.400 v
Siklet

58
56
54
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
545

Jokey
AC.DAGDEVIREN
H.KAPLAN
F.KARAKURT
Kosmaz
D.PALAUR
Kosmaz
B.KURDU
K. TOKACOGLU
S.OZEN
MCICEK
Kosmaz

57,50 kg, 60 kg,

3)82004

Sahip
MUNEWER AKAR
DENIZ KURTEL
EYLEMDERYAL
ERSAN ULDES
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
ERDING KALKANDELEN
AHVET DEMR
MUSTAFAKAYA
DENIZ KURTEL
RIFAT YAWZ

izmir Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim

4)4100 &

Antrendrii
AOKSUZLER
MEHVET DEMR
AEALKIS
EMTOKGALAR
K.DURSUN
H.CANSU
Y.BULUT
VKELLECI
MKAYA
D.YENTUR
S.YANIK

HP
86
105
90
96
101
55
69
79
110
91
43

Son6 Y.

932111
12

434331
551225
463504
024766

0-002
054224
738-553
9-59645
671532



